
令和元年 男 女 小計 累計

7月5日 26 41 67 67

7月6日 38 32 70 137

7月7日 44 42 86 223

7月8日 50 52 102 325

7月9日 51 61 112 437

7月10日 57 73 130 567

7月11日 47 60 107 674

7月12日 45 47 92 766

7月13日 57 61 118 884

7月14日 53 69 122 1,006

7月15日 64 82 146 1,152

7月16日 113 133 246 1,398

7月17日 122 165 287 1,685

7月18日 106 147 253 1,938

7月19日 135 207 342 2,280

7月20日 236 312 548 2,828

合計 1,244 1,584 2,828

令和元年７月２１日執行
参議院議員通常選挙（選挙区）期日前投票者数


